
JR. MEN'S  156.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 155.5 225.0 10

2 Ethan Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 195.0 8

3 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 185.0 6

4 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 175.0 4

5 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 155.7 170.0 2

6 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 151.2 155.0 1

7 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 155.6 150.0 0

8 Jayden Correa Piper High School 156.0 120.0 0

9 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 149.2 80.0 0

Jr. Men's  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 155.6 355.0 10

2 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 155.5 335.0 8

3 Ethan Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 310.0 6

4 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 305.0 4

5 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 305.0 2

6 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 155.7 290.0 1

7 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 151.2 280.0 0

8 Jayden Correa Piper High School 156.0 265.0 0

9 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 149.2 185.0 0

Jr. Men's  156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 185.0 10

2 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 185.0 8

3 Ethan Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 185.0 6

4 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 151.2 180.0 4

5 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 155.5 175.0 2

6 Jayden Correa Piper High School 156.0 165.0 1

7 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 155.7 160.0 0

8 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 155.6 155.0 0

9 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 149.2 80.0 0

Jr. Men's  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caden McKanna Spring Hill High School 155.5 735.0 10

2 Ethan Harralson Gardner Edgerton High School 156.0 690.0 8

3 JJ Hardy Ruskin High School 156.0 675.0 6

4 Wyatt Wise Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 665.0 4

5 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 155.6 660.0 2

6 Isaac Alvis Pioneers 155.7 620.0 1

7 BLAINE BECKER Basehor Linwood 151.2 615.0 0

8 Jayden Correa Piper High School 156.0 550.0 0

9 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 149.2 345.0 0


